
IGNOU 
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

TEP DEC-2020 

PROGRAMME: BCA COURSE CODE: BCSL032 

DATE: 01-05-2021                                   TIME: 09:00-11:00 AM Google Meet Code: meet.google.com/ymb-dhmt-zxp 

SN ENRNO NAME STUDY 
  1 180708500 HEMANT KUMAR D 2101 
  2 186059995 ANIL KUMAR MAHAPATRA 2101 
  3 186069560 BISAL RANJAN DHIR 2101 
  4 195682945 MANMATHNATH BARADA 2101 
  5 195690254 NITIN KUMAR SWAIN 2101 
  6 195694402 P VENKATA RAMANA 2101 
  7 195699806 ANIRUDHA SAHOO 2101 
  8 195716095 SATYABRATA SAMAL 2101 
  9 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU 2103 
  10 195745490 SHIV SOURAV DALAI 2101 
  11 

196281010 
BIBHUTIBHUSAN 
SAMANTARAY 2101 

  12 196281066 UMANG 2101 
  13 187905243 SACHIN KUMAR  JENA 2104 
  14 195678139 POTNURU V S SRINIVAS 2101 
  15 165044065 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO 2101 
  16 186037785 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 2101 
  17 190841495 SIMITA KHATUA 2101 
  18 190848918 SAPNA RANI NAIK 2101 
  19 190871370 JUGAL KUMAR BHOKTA 2101 
  20 176977237 NISHIKANTA NAYAK 2103 
  21 195734885 DIPTIPRABHA RANA 2103 
  22 177530098 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 2103 
   

BCSL 32 C++ Programming Lab 
PROGRAMME: PGDCA COURSE CODE: MCSL016 

DATE: 01-05-2021                                   TIME: 09:00-11:00 AM Google Meet Code: meet.google.com/ymb-dhmt-zxp 

SN ENRNO NAME STUDY 
  1 2003158842 ABU AKRAM ANSARI 2100 

  2 2000236535 MANOJ KUMAR SONI 2105 

  3 2003552970 SANJAI  KUMAR  SINGH 2105 

  4 2002149574 SASMITA KUMARI PRADHAN 2111 

   
MCSL 16 Internet Concepts and Web Design 

 
 
 
 
 
 



IGNOU 
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

TEP DEC-2020 

PROGRAMME: BCA COURSE CODE:BCSL033 

DATE: 01-05-2021                  TIME: 11:15AM-01:15 PM Google Meet Code: meet.google.com/ymb-dhmt-zxp 

SN ENRNO NAME STUDY EMAIL PHONE 

1 180708500 HEMANT KUMAR D 2101 
  2 186069560 BISAL RANJAN DHIR 2101 
  3 190840486 MOHAMMED ASIF HUSSAIN 2101 
  4 195682945 MANMATHNATH BARADA 2101 
  5 195690254 NITIN KUMAR SWAIN 2101 
  6 195694402 P VENKATA RAMANA 2101 
  7 195699806 ANIRUDHA SAHOO 2101 
  8 195716095 SATYABRATA SAMAL 2101 
  9 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU 2103 
  10 195745490 SHIV SOURAV DALAI 2101 
  11 196281010 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY 2101 
  12 196281066 UMANG 2101 
  13 187905243 SACHIN KUMAR  JENA 2104 
  14 195678139 POTNURU V S SRINIVAS 2101 
  15 165044065 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO 2101 
  16 170073639 SULAGNA PALIT 2101 
  17 186037785 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 2101 
  18 190841495 SIMITA KHATUA 2101 
  19 190848918 SAPNA RANI NAIK 2101 
  20 190871370 JUGAL KUMAR BHOKTA 2101 
  21 195734885 DIPTIPRABHA RANA 2103 
   

 

BCSL 33 Data and File Structures Lab 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



IGNOU 
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

TEP DEC-2020 

PROGRAMME: BCA COURSE CODE: BCSL034 

DATE: 01-05-2021                 TIME: 3:30 PM-05:30PM Google Meet Code: meet.google.com/ymb-dhmt-zxp 

SN ENRNO NAME STUDY EMAIL PHONE 

1 180708500 HEMANT KUMAR D 2101 
  2 186067179 AMLAN ANSHUMAN MOHANTY 2101 
  3 195682945 MANMATHNATH BARADA 2101 
  4 195690254 NITIN KUMAR SWAIN 2101 
  5 195694402 P VENKATA RAMANA 2101 
  6 195699806 ANIRUDHA SAHOO 2101 
  7 195716095 SATYABRATA SAMAL 2101 
  8 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU 2103 
  9 195745490 SHIV SOURAV DALAI 2101 
  10 196281010 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY 2101 
  11 196281066 UMANG 2101 
  12 195678139 POTNURU V S SRINIVAS 2101 
  13 165044065 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO 2101 
  14 186037785 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 2101 
  15 190841495 SIMITA KHATUA 2101 
  16 190848918 SAPNA RANI NAIK 2101 
  17 190871370 JUGAL KUMAR BHOKTA 2101 
  18 176977237 NISHIKANTA NAYAK 2103 
  19 195734885 DIPTIPRABHA RANA 2103 
   

BCSL 34 DBMS Lab 

 


